
BACKSTAND POLISHING BELT
VOLUME
PRICING
PROGRAM
• LS 309 J & J-FLEX CLOTH BACKINGS
• CS 310 X-WEIGHT CLOTH BACKINGS
• LS 312 J-FLEX CLOTH BACKINGS

Available materials: Aluminum Oxide,
Resin-Resin Bond, Cloth Belts • All belts with #4 butt joints.

Minimum order of 50 belts

2” X 118”
2” X 118”*
2” X 132”
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3” X 132”
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4” X 118”
4” X 118”*
4” X 132”
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6” X 132”

NET PRICE PER BELT

TOLL FREE: CALL 800-645-5555 or FAX 800-524-6758

BELT
SIZE

100 & 
FINER

80
GRIT

60
GRIT
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GRIT

40
GRIT

36
GRIT

24
GRIT

FREE
SHIPPING

on orders
over $300

 600 500 400 320 280 220 240 180 150 120 100 80 60 50 40 36 24

LS 309 J  • • • • • • • • • • •  
LS 309 JF   • • • • • • • • • • • 
CS 310 X • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
LS 312 JF*   • • • • • • • • • • 

$5.56 
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$8.18 
$8.57 
$8.86 

$10.76 
$10.75 
$11.38 
$11.73 
$14.40 
$17.54 
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$12.10 

 
$13.31 
$16.45 
$16.03 

 
$17.51 
$22.06 
$26.33 

2025


